
2020 Prices                            Opening dates: 27/03 - 25/10 

Booking fees 
1 night: free of charge 

2 to 6 nights: 10 € 
From 7 nights: 20 € 

 

Cancellation guarantee 
(optional) 

Per accomodation  
and per week: 20 € 

 

Electricity charges 
Measured on counter reading 

0.15€/kWh 
 

Bed linen rental 
Double bed: 9 € 
Single bed: 7 € 

 

Tourist tax   
(per night and person) 
From 18 years old: 0.50 € 

www.aquadis-loisirs.com 

Classement officiel Atout France : 3 étoiles—TOURISME– N° C88-001823-002 du 22/05/2017 
Groupe Aquadis Loisirs : Capital : 7622,45 € - N°TVA intracommunautaire : FR16410441307– N° de Siret : 41044130700114 

CAMPING DE VITTEL *** 
270 Rue Claude Bassot - 88800 Vittel - 0033.329.080.271 - camping.vittel@aquadis-loisirs.com 

MOBIL-HOME 4/6 PERS. - TV 

  
27/03 

30/04 

30/04 

04/07 

04/07 

18/07 

18/07 

22/08 

22/08 

29/08 

29/08 

30/09 

30/09 

25/10 

7 nights 309 € 319 € 499 € 529 € 399 € 319 € 309 € 

6 nights 271 € 276 €    276 € 271 € 

5 nights 232 € 237 €    237 € 232 € 

4 nights 200 € 204 €    204 € 200 € 

3 nights 150 € 153 €    153 € 150 € 

2 nights 125 € 127 €    127 € 125 € 

1 night 72 € 73 €    73 € 72 € 

 MOBIL-HOME 2/4 PERS. - TV 

  
27/03 

30/04 

30/04 

04/07 

04/07 

18/07 

18/07 

22/08 

22/08 

29/08 

29/08 

30/09 

30/09 

25/10 

7 nights 269 € 279 € 419 € 449 € 309 € 279 € 269 € 

6 nights 228 € 239 €    239 € 228 € 

5 nights 192 € 199 €    199 € 192 € 

4 nights 152 € 159 €    159 € 152 € 

3 nights 127 € 129 €    129 € 127 € 

2 nights 111 € 113 €    113 € 111 € 

1 night 65 € 66 €    66 € 65 € 

Take advantage of our « Early Booking » offer! 
15% discount on your stay of one week minimum in accommodation or camping, booked before 

28/02/2020. This discount can not be combined with other promotions. 

tel:05.55.27.81.38


2020 Prices                            Opening dates: 27/03 - 25/10 

CAMPING PITCH (Price per night) 
LOW  

SEASON 
JULY 

AUGUST 

COMFORT PACKAGE 

1 pitch, 1 to 2 people, 1 car + 1 tent 
 caravan or campervan + electricity (10A) 

16.85 € 18.00€ 

NATURE PACKAGE 
1 pitch, 1 to 2 people, 1 car + 1 tent 

 caravan or campervan 
15.00 € 16.20€ 

Cycling/walking Stopover 

1 pitch, 1 person, 1 tent, 1 bike or motorbike 
8.00 € 8.00€ 

EXTRA CHARGES (Price per night) 

Extra person 
+ 10 years old 

Extra person 
- 10 years old 

Extra car or  
motorbike 

Extra tent Storage place Pet 

4.90 € 3.90 € 3.50 € 5.40 € 5.40 € 2.00 € 

Campervan services (people outside the campsite): 2.50 € 

Tourist tax (per night and person)  
From 18 years old: 0.50 € 

www.aquadis-loisirs.com 

Classement officiel Atout France : 3 étoiles—TOURISME– N° C88-001823-002 du 22/05/2017 
Groupe Aquadis Loisirs : Capital : 7622,45 € - N°TVA intracommunautaire : FR16410441307– N° de Siret : 41044130700114 

CAMPING DE VITTEL *** 
270 Rue Claude Bassot - 88800 Vittel - 0033.329.080.271 - camping.vittel@aquadis-loisirs.com 

Booking fees from 2 nights: 10 € 
Cancellation guarantee (optional): 20 € per camping pitch and week 

tel:05.55.27.81.38
mailto:campingdulac19@wanadoo.fr

